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Logilink Keystone Coupler Fibre LC-Duplex Multimode,
aqua

Cikkszám: NK0031
Ár:

1 200 Ft

Garancia: 2 Év LogiLink?s Fiber Optic Coupler can be used to extend and connect fiber optic patch cable. Due to its
standardized size, it fits perfectly into patch panels, face plats or surface boxes. The adapter is for single mode or
multi mode fiber available. It is e
Gyártó: Logilink
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